06
®
气缸订购代码 Ordering Code
*ASI系列标准气缸全部为附磁型
*All ASI series standard cylinder are with magnet.
内径 Tube I.D. (mm) 32 40 50 63 80 100 125
动作形式
Operation
複动型 Double Acting
工作介质
Working Medium
空 气 Air
固定型式
Mountings
基本型 Basic    FA型/type    FB型/type
CA型/type    CB型/type    LB型/type    YB型/type
使用压力范围
Operating Pressure Range
1～9.0 Kgf/cm2
保证耐压力
Proof Pressure
13.5 Kgf/cm2
使用溫度范围
Operating Temperature Range
0～70℃
使用速度范围
Operating Speed Range
50～800mm/s
缓冲型式
Cushion
可调缓冲 Adjustable Cushion
缓冲行程
Adjustable Cushion Stroke
20mm 26mm
接管口径
Port Size
G1/8" G1/4" G3/8" G1/2"
ASI  -  D     -     50        M      50    -    10   -   LB
可调行程
Adjustable Stroke
10:10mm
20:20mm
30:30mm
50:50mm
75:75mm
100:100mm
系列代码
空白：标准複动型
D：双轴複动型
J：双轴可调行程型
Series Code
Blank: Standard
double acting
D: Double-shaft
double acting
J: Double-shaft with
adjustable stroke
固定型式
空白：基本型
LB：前后固定型
FA：前盖固定型
FB：后盖固定型
CA：后盖单耳固定型
CB：后盖双耳固定型
YB：后盖支座固定型
Mountings
Blank: Basic mountings
LB: Front and back mounting
FA: Front mounting flange
FB: Back mounting flange
CA: Back clevis
       (Single earring)
CB: Back hinge